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Class RGS

A oo oo U1~ WN =

Cruiser

Invocado
Knots Dois
Lila
Mandachuva
Forrobodd
Abebé
Contravento

Salina

Race R1 Start

Bavaria 46
Ranger 22
New Dufour 41
Delta 45

Delta 32

Delta 26
Velamar 22

Velamar 22

Regata Jorge Carneiro

Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
05/07/2025 - 05/07/2025

Race Results

05/07/2025 13:15:00
(05/07/2025 16:15:00)

Marco Polo de Mello Lopes

Leonardo Seabra

Luiz Evangelista

Mario Soerensen Garcia
Claudio Ribeiro

Oscar Castro

Ignacio Girola

Ari Marques

ICR]
PCSF
ICR]
ICR]
CNC
RYC
RYC
PCSF

1,0300
0,8130
0,9900
1,0320
0,9319
0,8492
0,8126
0,8126

Distance NM ' Scoring g?;t; m Updated

+0 15:39:18
+0 16:24:38
+0 15:59:43
+0 15:56:48
+017:10:31
DNC
DNC
DNC

\_ g

05/07/2025 17:11:30

(Provisional)

02:24:18
03:09:38
02:44:43
02:41:48
03:55:31

02:28:38
02:34:10
02:43:04
02:46:59
03:39:29



